ElAHUM—EER

FER -
ANE:
HEAK :
EBEIERF :

IE i L4 vV—4%

B B
HEAE B
31iL
41
5L
61z
A3
81iL
91iL
104z
114z
124z
134z
144z
153z
164z
174z
184z

20225118278 (B)

1014 (5514:98% %it:34)

INDT 4 B
v b

Bi A

hiE FEH
Bih &=
ik 3

INEFH &
ZX BEH
B=
T
A
JIIE
Rl
B4
PR
Rk
ME 3
AT g
xH F
A

>.

\l. N4
m  OF

.

R ELEE R R RN
B B H W

i

B

5

ouT

43
44
43
40
38
40
43
44
43
43
47
46
45
42
38
46
45
38

Hix

I N
42
43
43
38
38
39
39
43
45
38
42
45
417
44
41
49
50
46

GROSS
89
87
86
18
16
15
82
817
88
81
89
91
92
86
19
95
95
84

HDCP

16.
17.
16.

10.
15.
16.

16.
18.
18.
12.

21.
21.
10.

O O O O O O O O O O O O o o o o o o

NET
69.0
70.0
10.0
11.0
11.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
13.0
13.0
13.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.0



